Community Gym

Gym Membership (Yearly)
Gym Membership (Half Year)
Gym Membership (PAYG)

Hall/Room Hire (Per hour)

Main Hall/Stage/Eigg/Harris/St Kilda Room
Community

Main Hall/Stage/Eigg/Harris/St Kilda Room
Non Community

Party Packages

Birthday Party (Silver)

2 hours hall hire

Birthday Party (Gold)

2 hours hall hire and bouncy castle
Birthday Party (Platinum)

Call us on 0141 945 3855
maryhillhub@glasgow.gov.uk

24/25
£32
£16
£3
£13

£17

£92

£112

£138

2 hours hall hire, bouncy castle and use of music system

Main Hall Function Hire
2 hour slot

£92

(13:30 to 15:30 Saturday only subject to availability)
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