

Call us on 0141 945 3855 maryhillhub@glasgow.gov.uk

Community Gym Gym Membership (Yearly) Gym Membership (Half Year) Gym Membership (PAYG)	24/25 £32 £16 £3
Hall/Room Hire (Per hour) Main Hall/Stage/Eigg/Harris/St Kilda Room	£13
Community Main Hall/Stage/Eigg/Harris/St Kilda Room Non Community	£17
Party Packages	
Birthday Party (Silver)	£92
2 hours hall hireBirthday Party (Gold)2 hours hall hire and bouncy castle	£112
Birthday Party (Platinum) 2 hours hall hire, bouncy castle and use of music system	£138 n
Main Hall Function Hire 2 hour slot (13:30 to 15:30 Saturday only subject to availability)	£92

2024 PRICE LIST